Laser Radial Women European Championships Open European Trophy 2020
6 - 13 October 2020

Gdansk, Poland

START LIST - FINAL SERIES
Nat SailNo Name

No Class
1 LARW
2 LARW
3 LARW
4 LARW
5 LARW
6 LARW
7 LARW
8 LARW
9 LARW

10 LARW
11 LARW
12 LARW
13 LARW
14 LARW
15 LARW
16 LARW
17 LARW
18 LARW
19 LARW
20 LARW
21 LARW
22 LARW
23 LARW
24 LARW
25 LARW
26 LARW
27 LARW
28 LARW
29 LARW
30 LARW
31 LARW
32 LARW
33 LARW
34 LARW
35 LARW
36 LARW
37 LARW
38 LARW
39 LARW
40 LARW
41 LARW
42 LARW
43 LARW
44 LARW
45 LARW
46 LARW
47 LARW
48 LARW
49 LARW
50 LARW
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DEN
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GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
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IRL
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ITA
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ITA
ITA
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NED
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS
RUS

213977 Lucia Falasca

211552 Emma Plasschaert
215382 Tatiana Drozdovskaya
217193 Ekaterina Sanko
214044 Sarah Douglas
216823 Elena Vorobeva
213624 Marilena Makri
207195 Anna Munch

215501 Anne-Marie Rindom
210468 Martina Reino
211491 Ana Moncada Sanchez
216104 Cristina Pujol Bajo
216308 Fatima Reyes

203033 Monika Mikkola
212072 Tuula Tenkanen
206297 Marie Barrue

212125 Louise Cervera
213939 Marie Bolou

206251 Alison Young

213888 Hannah Snellgrove
214580 Daisy Collingridge
211211 Pia Kuhlmann
211261 Julia Buesselberg
212749 Svenja Weger
215209 Laura Bo Voss
214958 Athanasia Fakidi
217716 Vasileia Karachaliou
190816 Isabella Maegli
211551 Maria Erdi

211171 Aoife Hopkins
216111 Eve Mcmahon
217236 Annalise Murphy
216709 Carolina Albano
216722 Chiara Benini Floriani
217318 Silvia Zennaro
217568 Matilda Talluri
217604 Joyce Floridia

215243 Viktorija Andrulyte
200614 Elena Oetling

210407 Marit Bouwmeester
211391 Maxime Jonker
212980 Daphne Van Der Vaart
213474 Mirthe Akkerman
213841 Line Flem Host
197117 Wiktoria Go3ébiowska
214217 Julia Rogalska
217327 Agata Barwifiska
217368 Magdalena Kwacena
202284 Mariia Kislukhina
217553 Alexandra Lukoyanova

YOB Fleet
1993 Gold
1993 Gold
1978 Gold
1999 Gold
1994 Gold
1988 Gold
2002 Gold
1998 Gold
1991 Gold
1996 Gold

Gold
1993 Gold
1987 Gold
1996 Gold
1990 Gold
1996 Gold
1998 Gold
1992 Gold
1987 Gold
1990 Gold
1999 Gold
1995 Gold
2000 Gold
1993 Gold
1997 Gold
1996 Gold
1996 Gold
1989 Gold
1998 Gold
1998 Gold

Gold
1990 Gold
1998 Gold

Gold
1989 Gold
2000 Gold
1994 Gold
1992 Gold
1993 Gold
1988 Gold
1995 Gold
1994 Gold
1998 Gold
1995 Gold
2000 Gold
2002 Gold
1995 Gold
1998 Gold
1999 Gold

Gold
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No Class Nat SailNo Name YOB Fleet
51 LARW SUlI 216180 Maud Jayet 1996 Gold
52 LARW SWE 217880 Josefin Olsson 1989 Gold
53 LARW SWE 217882 Maja Hansson-Mild 2000 Gold

54 LARW TUR 217569 Ecem Guzel 1995 Gold



